Moravsky bikemaraton 2012 - 25.08.2012 LeStina [CZE]
Official Result List

80km -11:01

rank # racer born team finish control1 delay
1 1 Muz94 PAVEL SKALICKY 1992 SK ZAMBERK TESSUTI SPORT 03:05:09 01:48:18(1) 00:00:00
2 2 Muz34 JAKUB FABIAN 1991 KRALIKY 03:05:11 01:48:22(3) 00:00:02
3 3 Muz93 JAKUB KAVALIR 1993 SK ZAMBERK TESSUTI SPORT 03:05:12 01:48:18(2) 00:00:02
4 1 Muz98 RADEK SIBL 1980 4 EVER CYKLO BULIS 03:06:31 01:51:09(5) 00:01:21
5 1 Muzs8 MARTIN JILEK 1969 CYKLO POLACH A SYN 03:08:29 01:52:15(8) 00:03:19
6 2 Muz27 MILOSLAV SVEHELA 1967 OPAVA 03:09:08 01:52:20(9) 00:03:59
7 2 Muz49 VLADISLAV KREJCI 1974 BIKE SPORT UNICOV 03:09:39 01:51:51(6) 00:04:29
8 3 Muz87 TOMASKRC 1970 KTM 03:10:59 01:51:08(4) 00:05:49
9 3 Muzs84 DANIEL KUBANEK 1978 BIKE SPORT SERVIS OPAVA 03:12:12 01:52:11(7) 00:07:03
10 4 Muz72 JAN SMESNY 1991 CREDO TEAM 03:15:19 01:54:08(12) 00:10:09
11 5 Muz 100 MARIAN JOSEFIK 1983 MERIDA BIKING TEAM 03:15:20 01:54:05(11) 00:10:10
12 4 Muz10 IVOZAK 1980 PROXIMA-TEAM.CZ 03:17:15 01:52:53(10) 00:12:06
13 5 Muz45 RICHARD KADLCAK 1975 AMENITY MTB TEAM 03:17:29 01:56:21(15) 00:12:19
14 6 Muz29 MARTIN BORAK 1990 CYKLO POLACH A SYN 03:17:56 01:57:42(20) 00:12:46
15 6 Muz61 PAVEL VACLAVIK 1978 OKNOPLAST SUMPERK 03:19:08 01:56:59(18) 00:13:59
16 7 Muz82 TOMAS KUTIN 1984 SINGLEBE BIKES - BIKESTOCK 03:21:32 01:58:09(21) 00:16:22
17 8 Muz73 MARTIN VECER 1992 TNF BIKE TEAM 03:22:04 01:56:10(13) 00:16:54
18 7 Muz67 EMIL HEKELE 1977 ZEKOF TEAM 03:22:05 01:56:50(17) 00:16:55
19 8 Muz7 TOMAS ZLAMAL 1979 SUMPERK 03:22:06 01:56:14(14) 00:16:56
20 9 Muz6 JAKUB FRANER 1989 BIKE SPORT SERVIS OPAVA 03:23:24 02:00:00(27) 00:18:15
21 4 Muz11 PAVEL HUBL 1970 BIKE SPORT MOHELNICE 03:23:30 01:58:58(24) 00:18:20
22 5 Muz97 CESTMIR HORAK 1971 OD MORAVA 03:24:46 01:59:43(26) 00:19:36
23 10 Muz41 JAROSLAV HYBL 1993 DIMPEX KOSOV 03:25:09 01:58:17(22) 00:19:59
24 6 Muz15 CTIBOR HEJTMANEK 1968 OLOMOUC 03:25:10 02:01:12(29) 00:20:00
25 1 Muz91 LEOPOLD SPACIL 1959 LETOVICE 03:25:18 01:57:22(19) 00:20:08
26 7 Muz92 LIBORSTASTA 1966 PELL’S HARD BIKERS KURIM 03:26:58 02:04:48(33) 00:21:48
27 9 Muz14 ZDENEK PETRIK 1980 HANNAH 03:27:23 02:07:18(38) 00:22:14
28 8 Muz13 LUBOMIR HORKY 1968 POLACH A SYN SUMPERK 03:27:57 01:58:31(23) 00:22:47
29 11 Muz20 JAROSLAV STRAKOS 1986 BIKESPORT TEAM MOHELNICE 03:28:34 02:01:44(30) 00:23:24
30 9 Muz9 TOMAS SATKE 1971 OPAVA 03:30:57 02:00:39(28) 00:25:47
31 10 Muz5 TOMAS KECHRT 1981 PELLS TEAM 03:31:57 02:12:14(49) 00:26:47
32 10 Muz68 ROBERT MICHAL 1968 OSTRAVA 03:32:38 02:04:45(32) 00:27:28
33 11 Muz42 JIRi JANDA 1975 CYKLO POLACH A SYN SUMPERK 03:34:24 01:56:36(16) 00:29:14
34 12 Muz54 JAN MEDLIK 1982 LKT 80 03:34:55 02:07:47(40) 00:29:45
35 2 Muz12 MIROSLAV FRKAL 1956 NOVATOP LAPIERRE 03:34:59 02:05:44(35) 00:29:49
36 11 Muz90 JIRi PLACHY 1963 ZLIN-MALENOVICE 03:37:29 02:05:15(34) 00:32:19
37 13 Muz88 TOMAS HANKA 1979 03:37:38 02:08:30(41) 00:32:28
38 14 Muz71 ADAM KONVICKA 1977 SACHASPORT 03:39:00 02:04:04(31) 00:33:50
39 12 Muz38 PETRHENEK 1987 KOVALOVICE 03:39:00 02:06:05(36) 00:33:50
40 15 Muz60 MARTIN TYRACEK 1973 BIKESPORT TEAM MOHELNICE 03:39:03 01:59:07(25) 00:33:53
41 3 Muz9 TOMAS BORECEK 1957 NOVATOP LAPIERRE 03:39:03 02:07:38(39) 00:33:53
42 13 Muz64 ADAM VITESNIK 1983 BIKE SPORT UNICOV 03:41:41 02:07:13(37) 00:36:32
43 16 Muz51 ROBERT LAH 1974 KOLA ANKOVKY 03:41:59 02:09:16(42) 00:36:49
44 17 Muz55 ALES NABELEK 1973 CYKLOSPORT CHROPYNE 03:44:38 02:11:01(47) 00:39:29
45 1 Zen99 VERONIKA BLAHOVA 1988 DRASAL TEAM HOLESOV 03:44:42 02:12:22(50) 00:39:33
46 4 Muz 101 PAVEL BAUER 1960 TREBIC 03:46:07 02:10:54(46) 00:40:57
47 14 Muz30 DOMINIK BROZ 1991 OLOMOUC 03:47:47 02:14:34(53) 00:42:38
48 15 Muz52 JAN LAKOMY 1991 OLOMOUC 03:48:42 02:14:09(52) 00:43:32
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Zen 62
Muz 17
Muz 83
Muz 74
Muz 53
Muz 86
Zen 58
Muz 76
Muz 21
Muz 75
Muz 50
Muz 46
Muz 70
Muz 80
Muz 40
Muz 79
Muz 32
Muz 77
Muz 47
Muz 78
Muz 19
Zen 89
Muz 85
Muz 25
Muz 18
Muz 24
Muz 44
Zen 31
Zem 23
Muz 43
Zen 57
Muz 48
Muz 28
Muz 37
Zen 65

DNF DNF Muz 63
DNF DNF Muz 81
DNF DNF Muz 39
DNF DNF Muz 69
DNF DNF Muz 16
DNF DNF Muz 36
DSC DSC Muz 35

MARIE VALOUCHOVA
PAVEL HOTOVY
MAREK BELOVSKY

1973
1970
1983

OTAKAR SROVNAL 1975
MIROSLAV MARACEK 1969
TOMAS ADLER 1977
STEPANKA STANKOVA 1989
ROMAN SEDLACEK 1976
PETR KOHOUTEK 1972
JAN KOSTECKY 1991
OTA KUTNAK 1956

BOHUSLAV KARA 1953

LUKAS MAZAK 1986
PETR KASPAR 1990
PAVEL HRUBY 1973
JAROSLAV BURIAN 1983
ONDREJ DOSTAL 1977
PETR ZAVODNIK 1983
MILAN KONOPA 1961
IVAN BRUCKNER 1949
MARCEL KUKULA 1973
KAMILA HENCLOVA 1972
MAREK RANOCHA 1973

PETR NOVOTNY 1980
PETR PLESNIK 1975
PETR KNAPEK 1966
TOMAS JOKL 1982
ZUZANA DLABOVA 1969

EVA KOMARKOVA 1958
PETR JANSA 1976
DANA SCHNAUBELTOVA 1977
TOMAS KRAINA 1971
JIRI ADAMIK 1961
RADEK HEJHAL 1976
BRONISLAVA WITTNERO\ 1983
JAROSLAYV VISEK 1977
VLASTIMIL TOSENOVSKY 1984
DAVID HORKY 1990

DUSAN MRAZEK
MARTIN JANKU
MAREK HAVLICEK
PAVEL HAVELKA

1968
1989
1980
1962

SUMPERK

CYKLO POLACH A SYN
BIKESTOCK SINGLEBE
LOKO ZABREH

RCR BIKETEAM SLOUPNICE.
OLOMOUC

TNF BIKE TEAM

LOUCANY

SUMPERK

RUSAVA BIKE TEAM
AC SPARTA PRAHA

TJ SOKOL HRABENOV
CREDO TEAM
ZABREH

OLOMOUC

NOVY MALIN
OLOMOUC

CREDO TEAM
BOHDIKOV

NOVY MALIN

ZLIN

OQO EMSEKO BIKE TEAM
KROMERIZ

ZABREH

ZABREH

RAPOTIN

SULKO MACHRI
CYKLO POLACH A SYN
MORAVSKA TREBOVA
PASSEGGITA NOVY MALIN
BYSTROVANY

CREDO TRANSPORT
SEMIX 3

OLOMOUC

HANNAH

BIKESTOCK SINGLEBE
CYKLO POLACH A SYN
SULKO MACHRI
PROXIMA-TEAM.CZ
BIKESPORT TEAM MOHELNICE
KARVINA-MIZEROV
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03:50:35
03:51:43
03:52:18
03:52:46
03:53:01
03:53:12
03:53:59
03:54:17
03:56:10
03:56:30
03:57:21
03:59:03
03:59:15
03:59:44
04:00:03
04:00:39
04:00:42
04:03:59
04:04:35
04:07:26
04:07:45
04:08:13
04:09:26
04:10:03
04:14:26
04:18:30
04:20:33
04:29:56
04:37:00
04:45:52
04:51:41
05:00:39
05:07:30
05:20:43
05:33:24

02:15:20(56)
02:11:29(48)
02:10:34(44)
02:15:44(58)
02:14:00(51)
02:09:34(43)
02:16:06(59)
02:17:06(63)
02:15:33(57)
02:10:48(45)
02:17:37(65)
02:16:50(61)
02:15:15(55)
02:24:38(73)
02:14:57(54)
02:16:35(60)
02:22:38(72)
02:21:22(71)
02:19:37(68)
02:18:25(67)
02:17:31(64)
02:20:24(69)
02:20:25(70)
02:17:01(62)
02:17:53(66)
02:26:53(76)
02:26:23(75)
02:34:25(77)
02:40:10(79)
02:53:37(83)
02:49:50(80)
02:35:58(78)
02:52:53(82)
02:55:59(84)
03:12:29(86)

02:52:12(81)
03:03:13(85)

02:26:00(74)

00:45:25
00:46:34
00:47:08
00:47:36
00:47:51
00:48:02
00:48:49
00:49:07
00:51:01
00:51:20
00:52:11
00:53:53
00:54:05
00:54:34
00:54:53
00:55:29
00:55:32
00:58:49
00:59:25
01:02:16
01:02:35
01:03:03
01:04:16
01:04:53
01:09:16
01:13:20
01:15:24
01:24:47
01:31:50
01:40:42
01:46:31
01:55:29
02:02:21
02:15:33
02:28:15
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